GLASS
VICE ®
GV Aluminium
Pool Fencing
Create a clear visionCreate a clear vision
Expert Solutions for
Aluminium Pool Fencing
Technical specifications

Available in Satin Black
GVTUBULAR002
Order Code Description
Flat Top Gate - Satin Black
GLASS
VICE ®
Fencing accessories
Magna latch with
KWIK fit hinge pair
KWIK Fit hinges
Fixed tension
Magna latch with
TRU close hinge pair
19mm
gap spacing
90mm
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR040
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR030
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR041
Kit includes D&D top pull Magna
Latch & 2x KWIK fit hinges
Self closing fixed tension hinges
Rated for gates up to 20kG
Magnetically triggered latching
lockable latch
Award winning latch
Supplier code: MLKFSK
Self closing fixed tension hinges
Special fitting legs for ease of
alignment with post & gate
Strong polymer & stainless steel
Torsion spring construction
Rated for gates up to 20kG self close
Supplier code: KFS
Kit includes D&D top pull Magna
Latch & 2x TRU Close hinges
Patented tension adjustable hinges
Rated for gates up to 25kG
Magnetically triggered latching
lockable latch
Award winning latch
Supplier code: MTSTDKS2CAP
76mm
96
m
m
44
m
m
46mm
21mm
35mm
28mm
TRU Close hinges
Series 3 - Black
19mm
gap spacing
Order
Code: GVTUBULAR031
New design Tru Close hinges
Features tension adjustment from
either end
Strong polymer & stainless steel